
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMENT;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201306110002
38560

06/11/2013
10:23:04

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS BANK OF
AMERICA

Sec:22
Twn:21S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

201306110002
38560

06/11/2013
10:23:04

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS BANK OF
AMERICA

Sec:22
Twn:21S
Rng:3W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200203180001
27151

03/18/2002
12:34:39

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE KING,
JOHNNY B

199809220003
70241

Sec:22
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
Other:1998-
37024  SEE
INST

201309120003
70300

09/12/2013
01:39:49

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS CALHOUN
BILLY R

Instr
#:20120925000
365820

Sec:22
Twn:21S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

201309120003
70300

09/12/2013
01:39:49

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS CALHOUN
BILLY R

Instr
#:20120925000
365820

Sec:22
Twn:21S
Rng:3W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201602160000
47980

02/16/2016
09:56:27

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Sec:22
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201603230000
92310

03/23/2016
10:02:17

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE COX JOHN W Sec:22
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201604200001
29190

04/20/2016
10:12:51

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS WYATT
MOLLIE M

Instr
#:20150420000
128130

Sec:22
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202106230003
04450

06/23/2021
08:25:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE MISSO
RAYMOND R

0 0 Sec:22
Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

202401170000
11170

01/17/2024
09:30:05

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ASSETS
MANAGEMEN
T LLC

0 0 Instr
#:20080226000
077150

Sec:22 Twn:20
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST



202403110000
65940

03/11/2024
01:45:36

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE COFFMAN
MARIAH R

0 0 Sec:22
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201502190000
52460

02/19/2015
10:44:24

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS WELLS
FARGO BANK

Sec:22
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201504080001
11290

04/08/2015
09:15:47

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE MISSO
RAYMOND R

Sec:22
Twn:18S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201602160000
47980

02/16/2016
09:56:27

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS JPMORGAN
CHASE BANK

Sec:22
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201006110001
86330

06/11/2010
12:48:58

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

18 73 Lot#:22
Book:18 Pg:73
Sub:CHASE
CREEK
TOWNHOMES
PHASE I

201010270003
59880

10/27/2010
01:16:02

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS SHORT
JACOB M

18 73 Instr
#:20100611000
186330

Lot#:22
Book:18 Pg:73
Sub:CHASE
CREEK
TOWNHOMES
PHASE I

201101180000
15980

01/18/2011
09:26:32

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS REGIONS
BANK

6 21 Lot#:22 Blk:5
Book:6 Pg:21
Sub:GREEN
VALLEY 2ND
SECTOR

201102010000
33750

02/01/2011
08:34:09

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS CITIMORTGAG
E INC

9 29 Lot#:22 Blk:4
Book:9 Pg:29
Sub:BERMUDA
HILLS
SECOND
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION

201111300003
61750

11/30/2011
01:54:53

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE WILLIAMS
BETTY B

26 129 Lot#:22
Book:26
Pg:129
Sub:HANNA
FARMS
AMENDED
MAP

201208160003
04220

08/16/2012
03:18:52

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS CURRY
KENDRICK
GERSHOM

11 102 Instr
#:20101013000
339970

Lot#:22
Book:11
Pg:102
Sub:SOUTH
FORTY

201403060000
61540

03/06/2014
12:10:08

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS RUTLEDGE
ANGIE

5 120 Instr
#:20130708000
276590

Lot#:22 Blk:3
Book:5 Pg:120
Sub:WOODDA
LE SECOND
SECTOR



201406030001
68060

06/03/2014
04:04:04

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

NEWBURY
REO 2013 LLC

5 83 Instr
#:20080102000
000760

Lot#:22 Blk:5
Book:5 Pg:83
Sub:OAK
MOUNTAIN
ESTATES
THIRD
SECTOR

199309150002
82051

09/15/1993
07:56:33

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS COLONIAL
MORTGAGE
CO

9 98 Lot#:22 Blk:8
Book:9 Pg:98

199402090000
44281

02/09/1994
12:29:18

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS SHERMAN,
TERRY A

9 98 Lot#:22 Blk:8
Book:9 Pg:98

200206050002
64500

06/05/2002
01:12:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

19 10 Lot#:22
Book:19 Pg:10

200209110004
36360

09/11/2002
01:01:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

19 10 Lot#:22
Book:19 Pg:10

200209190004
52990

09/19/2002
01:42:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS BROOKS,
SEAN D

19 10 200204100001
66841

Lot#:22
Book:19 Pg:10

201109260002
84470

09/26/2011
01:08:17

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS WESTERN
PROPERTIES
LLC

9 29 Instr
#:20101210000
415650

Lot#:22 Blk:4
Book:9 Pg:29
Sub:BERMUDA
HILLS
SECOND
SECTOR
SECOND
ADDITION

201109280002
86910

09/28/2011
11:23:59

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS GRAY VIRGIL
KEVIN

6 21 Instr
#:20100712000
219420

Lot#:22 Blk:5
Book:6 Pg:21
Sub:GREEN
VALLEY 2ND
SECTOR

201204040001
15400

04/04/2012
01:34:18

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING

11 102 Lot#:22
Book:11
Pg:102
Sub:SOUTH
FORTY


