	Search Cr	iteria Filte	ers Applie	d: Name=	SECRET/	RY OF I	HOUSING	AND URE	BAN DEVE	LOPMENT	
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201306110002 38560	06/11/2013 10:23:04	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	BANK OF AMERICA						Sec:22 Twn:21S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
201306110002 38560	06/11/2013 10:23:04	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	BANK OF AMERICA						Sec:22 Twn:21S Rng:3W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200203180001 27151	03/18/2002 12:34:39	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KING, JOHNNY B					199809220003 70241	Sec:22 Twn:22S Rng:3W Other:1998- 37024 SEE INST
201309120003 70300	09/12/2013 01:39:49	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	CALHOUN BILLY R					Instr #:20120925000 365820	Sec:22 Twn:21S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
201309120003 70300	09/12/2013 01:39:49	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	CALHOUN BILLY R					Instr #:20120925000 365820	Sec:22 Twn:21S Rng:3W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201602160000 47980	02/16/2016 09:56:27	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK						Sec:22 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201603230000 92310	03/23/2016 10:02:17	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COX JOHN W						Sec:22 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201604200001 29190	04/20/2016 10:12:51	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	WYATT MOLLIE M					Instr #:20150420000 128130	Sec:22 Twn:22S Rng:3W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
202106230003 04450	06/23/2021 08:25:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MISSO RAYMOND R			0	0		Sec:22 Twn:18S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
202401170000 11170	01/17/2024 09:30:05	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ASSETS MANAGEMEN T LLC			0	0	Instr #:20080226000 077150	Sec:22 Twn:20 Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST

				_						
202403110000 65940	03/11/2024 01:45:36	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COFFMAN MARIAH R		0	0		Sec:22 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201502190000 52460	02/19/2015 10:44:24	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	WELLS FARGO BANK					Sec:22 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201504080001 11290	04/08/2015 09:15:47	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MISSO RAYMOND R					Sec:22 Twn:18S Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201602160000 47980	02/16/2016 09:56:27	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	JPMORGAN CHASE BANK					Sec:22 Twn:22S Rng:3W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201006110001 86330	06/11/2010 12:48:58	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY		18	73		Lot#:22 Book:18 Pg:73 Sub:CHASE CREEK TOWNHOMES PHASE I
201010270003 59880	10/27/2010 01:16:02	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	SHORT JACOB M		18	73	Instr #:20100611000 186330	Lot#:22 Book:18 Pg:73 Sub:CHASE CREEK TOWNHOMES PHASE I
201101180000 15980	01/18/2011 09:26:32	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	REGIONS BANK		6	21		Lot#:22 Blk:5 Book:6 Pg:21 Sub:GREEN VALLEY 2ND SECTOR
201102010000 33750	02/01/2011 08:34:09	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	CITIMORTGAG E INC		9	29		Lot#:22 Blk:4 Book:9 Pg:29 Sub:BERMUDA HILLS SECOND SECTOR SECOND ADDITION
201111300003 61750	11/30/2011 01:54:53	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILLIAMS BETTY B		26	129		Lot#:22 Book:26 Pg:129 Sub:HANNA FARMS AMENDED MAP
201208160003 04220	08/16/2012 03:18:52	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	CURRY KENDRICK GERSHOM		11	102	Instr	Lot#:22 Book:11 Pg:102 Sub:SOUTH FORTY
201403060000 61540	03/06/2014 12:10:08	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	RUTLEDGE ANGIE		5	120	Instr #:20130708000 276590	Lot#:22 Blk:3 Book:5 Pg:120 Sub:WOODDA LE SECOND SECTOR

		1					ı			
201406030001 68060	06/03/2014 04:04:04	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	NEWBURY REO 2013 LLC		5	83	Instr #:20080102000 000760	Lot#:22 Blk:5 Book:5 Pg:83 Sub:OAK MOUNTAIN ESTATES THIRD SECTOR
199309150002 82051	09/15/1993 07:56:33	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	COLONIAL MORTGAGE CO		9	98		Lot#:22 Blk:8 Book:9 Pg:98
199402090000 44281	02/09/1994 12:29:18	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	SHERMAN, TERRY A		9	98		Lot#:22 Blk:8 Book:9 Pg:98
200206050002 64500	06/05/2002 01:12:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		19	10		Lot#:22 Book:19 Pg:10
200209110004 36360	09/11/2002 01:01:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		19	10		Lot#:22 Book:19 Pg:10
200209190004 52990	09/19/2002 01:42:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	BROOKS, SEAN D		19	10	200204100001 66841	Lot#:22 Book:19 Pg:10
201109260002 84470	09/26/2011 01:08:17	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	WESTERN PROPERTIES LLC		9	29	Instr #:20101210000 415650	Lot#:22 Blk:4 Book:9 Pg:29 Sub:BERMUDA HILLS SECOND SECTOR SECOND ADDITION
201109280002 86910	09/28/2011 11:23:59	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	GRAY VIRGIL KEVIN		6	21	Instr #:20100712000 219420	Lot#:22 Blk:5 Book:6 Pg:21 Sub:GREEN VALLEY 2ND SECTOR
201204040001 15400	04/04/2012 01:34:18	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING		11	102		Lot#:22 Book:11 Pg:102 Sub:SOUTH FORTY